OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB--
March 14 & 15, 2015- WINNERS

EVENT 1-3
SINGLES
36 ENTRIES

EVENT 4
DOUBLES
23 ENTRIES

EVENT 5
HANDICAP
30 ENTRIES

AA WIN
A WIN
B WIN
C WIN
D WIN

A WIN
B WIN
C WIN

D WIN

19-23 WIN
24-27 WIN
LADY
VET
JUNIOR

HOA
HOA AA
HOA A
HOA B
HOA C
HOA D

ROY WATANABE
RON HULL

DOUG REIMERS
SHERRY GREENE
JOHN GREENE

CHUCK MANNING
BRIAN HAZEN

DOUG REIMERS (WSO)
BILL ROSEBOOM
SHERRY GREENE

DON REIMERS
BRIAN HAZEN
SHERRY GREENE
LEROY ROBERTS
SEAN MILLER

BRUCE LOCKE
JOE SCHEEF
LEROY ROBERTS
DOUG REIMERS
SHERRY GREENE
JOHN GREENE

288
285
291
280
279

96
94
87
87
79

93
91
84
89
95

471
444
452
468
443
441




